Top 100 Kiihe Holstein

Name
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Schinagl Franz
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Tramberger Elfriede u.Franz
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Pfaffeneder Karl
Mostviertler Bildungshof
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Fichtinger Herbert
Fichtinger Herbert
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Auer Maria und Ing. Christian
Pichler Gesnbr
Dopler Maria u. Hermann
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Burgstaller Klaus
Kronberger Marianne
Fichtinger Herbert
Mostviertler Bildungshof
Naderer Maria und Anton
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Burgstaller Klaus
Doeller Fritz
Schoérghuber Gesbr

Strasse
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Kollmitzberg 13
Donaudorfstr. 30
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Hochstral3 1
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Destelberg 155
GieBhubl 7
Biberschlag 1
Bruck-Hinterfeld 7
Bruck-Hinterfeld 7
Biberschlag 1
Schollodt 5
Oberndorf 8
Aigen 6
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Rastbach 7
Kollmitzberg 11
Bruck-Hinterfeld 7
GieBhibl 7
Bernhard 25
Biberschlag 1
Biberschlag 1
Rastbach 7
Grossau 17
Bahnhofstrasse 41

Tiername
Neele
ROMINA
GOLDENGEL
NEVADA
NORA
NOVA
Noisette
JESSI
Ronja
MIMI
NANNI
ERIKA
LISI
LAURA
IMBA
LYRETTA
MABEL
SELLI
LEONA
ROSEBUD
JINGLE
MONI
GLUECK
NACHTIGAL
AGNES
BELLAMIE
ARLA
DONADELLA
BONBON
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MKg
18.793
17.524
16.486
11.872
15.613
17.344
16.147
13.133
18.991
13.604
15.594
14.411
13.239
12.613
12.599
12.458
16.208
11.633
15.292
17.214
14.143
13.049
13.013
13.508
11.609
15.059
13.808
15.656
13.649
14.570

FKg
699,8
698,8
722,4
726,0
622,2
635,8
605,4
678,8
551,3
654,8
613,2
671,7
630,2
646,9
671,5
660,5
615,2
672,7
608,9
546,5
637,2
625,9
660,5
590,4
598,9
597,8
610,8
601,3
616,6
578,0

F%
3,72
3,99
4,38
6,12
3,99
3,67
3,75
5,17
2,90
4,81
3,93
4,66
4,76
5,13
5,33
5,30
3,80
5,78
3,98
3,17
4,51
4,80
5,08
4,37
5,16
3,97
4,42
3,84
4,52
3,97

EKg
583,3
525,3
498,1
441,7
538,1
517,1
541,4
456,7
582,4
472,7
506,1
436,0
475,3
457,8
430,5
441,4
484,8
418,5
479,8
541,0
445,9
455,6
420,6
486,5
476,1
469,4
4549
463,0
441,2
478,9

E%
3,10
3,00
3,02
3,72
3,45
2,98
3,35
3,48
3,07
3,47
3,25
3,03
3,59
3,63
3,42
3,54
2,99
3,60
3,14
3,14
3,15
3,49
3,23
3,60
4,10
3,12
3,29
2,96
3,23
3,29

FEKg MW

1283,1
1224,1
1220,5
1167,7
1160,3
1152,9
1146,8
1135,5
1133,7
1127,5
1119,3
1107,7
1105,5
1104,7
1102,0
1101,9
1100,0
1091,2
1088,7
1087,5
1083,1
1081,5
1081,1
1076,9
1075,0
1067,2
1065,7
1064,3
1057,8
1056,9

Vater
129 EIGHT
102 DOLCH
119 GOLDWYN
107 JAKOB
120 JANNSEN
101 SEPTEMBER RC
141 ESQUIR
109 JORRIK
117 TOYSTORY
110 GS GOLD-FEVE
102 JEFFERSON
97 DEVIS RED
106 GRANDPRIX
104 GRANDPRIX
97 BAMBAM
106 FABER RED
116 SHAWN
97 SEPTEMBER RC
115 SEPTEMBER RC
118 BUCKEYE
112 DUPLEX
108 BAXTER
87 ENEHOULD
104 CHARGE
109 SCOOBY-DUU
113 SCOOBY-DUU
93 APOLLO
126 SHOTTLE
94 INSTINCT
129 FORD



Papst Adelheid und Anton
Pfaffeneder Karl

Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Kronberger Marianne
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Kronberger Marianne
Buchebner Daniela u. Leopold
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Buchebner Daniela u. Leopold
Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Ebner Gerhard

Papst Adelheid und Anton
Dopler Maria u. Hermann

Edermaier-Edermayr Ingrid u.Josef

Tramberger Elfriede u.Franz

Edermaier-Edermayr Ingrid u.Josef

Doeller Fritz

Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Krendl Silvia und Johann
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Zeitlhofer Eva und Rupert
Milchhof Sommer Ges.N.B.R.
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Pospichal Maria und Alfred

Edermaier-Edermayr Ingrid u.Josef

Strohmayer Hermine und Josef

Unterramsau 11
Destelberg 155
Biberschlag 1

Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Kollmitzberg 13
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Biberschlag 1

Biberschlag 1

Biberschlag 1
Kollmitzberg 11
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Biberschlag 1
Kollmitzberg 11
Thurhofwang 3
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Thurhofwang 3
Kollmitzberg 13

Blindberg 2

Unterramsau 11

Aigen 6

Kirnberg 229

HochstraR 1

Kirnberg 229

Grossau 17

Kollmitzberg 13
Urltal-Monument 23
Biberschlag 1
Kapelleramt 19
Neukirchen am Ostrong 32
Biberschlag 1

Grub bei Neukirchen am Ostrong
Klrnberg 229
Kollmitzberg 13

NAZISE
MAXIN
ELFE
RIEKA
GLORETTE
NICOLA
BABY
HARPUNE
CIRBE
KARO
RAUPE
HARVE I
BIANCA
ZERA
Rocky
GULLA
FOXI
INGE
JULIANE
SILVI
MELITTA
NICKI
HAWAI
WARME
AUDIMAX
NYMPHE
BLUETE
KONI

46 SELINA
ALBINO
NACHTIGAL
SILBE
UPSALA
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11.528
12.676
14.016
14.489
13.294
16.236
13.868
12.726
16.015
14.797
16.299
12.988
14.531
13.961
15.368
13.513
14.502
17.476
12.163
12.687
12.417
12.608
12.119
11.867
13.312
15.015
12.455
14.167
12.482
12.511
13.730
14.455
14.216

649,5
645,7
611,3
597,0
642,7
550,5
623,1
614,0
552,1
552,0
535,4
611,9
564,5
621,8
521,8
587,9
576,3
512,3
620,4
609,8
577,2
566,0
579,7
622,2
581,8
527,1
595,0
576,2
587,7
556,1
549,2
558,4
538,9

5,63
5,09
4,36
4,12
4,83
3,39
4,49
4,82
3,45
3,73
3,28
4,71
3,88
4,45
3,40
4,35
3,97
2,93
5,10
4,81
4,65
4,49
4,78
5,24
4,37
3,51
4,78
4,07
4,71
4,44
4,00
3,86
3,79

407,3
410,6
4446
451,2
405,4
497,1
421,8
430,2
489,7
489,5
504,6
425,8
472,7
412,8
512,0
445,5
454,3
518,1
408,1
415,1
447,0
455,3
441,3
395,3
434,8
485,8
417,4
435,9
422,0
453,2
458,2
448,6
464,9

3,53
3,24
3,17
3,11
3,05
3,06
3,04
3,38
3,06
3,31
3,10
3,28
3,25
2,96
3,33
3,30
3,13
2,96
3,36
3,27
3,60
3,61
3,64
3,33
3,27
3,24
3,35
3,08
3,38
3,62
3,34
3,10
3,27

1056,8
1056,3
1055,9
1048,2
1048,1
1047,6
1044,9
1044,2
1041,8
1041,5
1040,0
1037,7
1037,2
1034,6
1033,8
1033,4
1030,6
1030,4
1028,5
1024,9
1024,2
1021,3
1021,0
1017,5
1016,6
1012,9
1012,4
1012,1
1009,7
1009,3
1007,4
1007,0
1003,8

94 RAMOS

109 SINBAD

81 RUACANA RED
96 ZESTY

102 BAXTER

117 DUKE

96 RAMOS

127 MANIFOLD
112 APPLAUSE
114 MODEST
115 BAXTER

97 IGNATIUS
110 SPIRTE

86 SPIRTE

107 DORADO
112 JOSE

93 GOLDWYN
117 DUKE

90 LEE

88 RAMOS

94 FORD

112 JOCKO BESNE
99 MINISTER
85 CALYPSO

95 LAURIN

107 HOLE IN ONE
94 BAROQUE
106 JOSE

98 ASHLAR

98 THURAM RC
121 JOSE

95 EMPIRE

110 STAR-LEADER



Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Burgstaller Klaus

Haimberger Renate und Anton
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Gruber Elisabeth und Rudolf
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Pospichal Maria und Alfred
Dopler Maria u. Hermann
Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Gruber Elisabeth und Rudolf
Kronberger Marianne
Pfaffeneder Monika u. Johann
Gruber Elisabeth und Rudolf
Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Stranz Robert Jun.

Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Doeller Fritz

Milchhof Sommer Ges.N.B.R.
Betriebsgemeinschaft Trimmel
Wagner Elfriede und Gerhard
Mostviertler Bildungshof
Strohmayer Hermine und Josef
Haimberger Renate und Anton
Milchhof Sommer Ges.N.B.R.
Weber Elisabeth

Doeller Fritz

Schmid Anna-Maria und Friedrich
Berger Theresia

Haimberger Renate und Anton
Betriebsgemeinschaft Trimmel
Kronberger Marianne
Betriebsgemeinschaft Trimmel
Doeller Fritz

Kollmitzberg 13

Rastbach 7

Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Biberschlag 1
Wernersdorfer Strasse 18
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Grub bei Neukirchen am Ostrong
Aigen 6

Kollmitzberg 13
Wernersdorfer Strasse 18
Kollmitzberg 11
Mitterberg 1
Wernersdorfer Strasse 18
Kollmitzberg 13
Sonnleiten 6

Biberschlag 1

Grossau 17

Neukirchen am Ostrong 32
Sankt Haus 1

Biberschlag 1

GieBhibl 7

Kollmitzberg 13
Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Neukirchen am Ostrong 32
Kirchberggegend 23
Grossau 17

Aichau 2

Stallbach 7

Groschopf, Humplhof 116
Sankt Haus 1
Kollmitzberg 11

Sankt Haus 1

Grossau 17

AMELIE
NANETT
Nessie
HELENA
BURGA HF
OLGA
WANDA
SEILA
MADAM
NOELLE HF
MIRAGE
MAGTA
MARA HF
GERDA
BLUME
BELLA I
WESTERNGIRL
51 LELI
HERINE
CALDERA
NAOMI
JUWEL
Lizzy
52CAROLA
Nina
STELLA
HEIDI
MALIS
IRISH ROSE
SILHAVY
MAREIKE
SELENE
WIEBKE
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13.780
13.391
13.676
12.694
16.031
15.566
11.900
11.184
14.755
13.104
14.907
11.959
14.438
13.536
12.678
12.408
13.813
14.835
11.586
13.905
12.046
13.493
13.467
11.036
13.709
11.675
14.165
12.134
14.973
12.955
11.673
14.352
14.586

558,1
581,6
513,7
554,3
493,4
528,7
624,1
569,5
514,5
542,4
548,3
565,2
532,7
567,8
554,2
581,5
570,3
539,6
559,9
539,5
565,1
537,1
535,4
573,2
558,7
580,4
493,2
538,6
508,6
549,0
560,0
513,6
513,2

4,05
4,34
3,76
4,37
3,08
3,40
5,24
5,09
3,49
4,14
3,68
4,73
3,69
4,19
4,37
4,69
4,13
3,64
4,83
3,88
4,69
3,98
3,98
5,19
4,08
4,97
3,48
4,44
3,40
4,24
4,80
3,58
3,52

445,3
421,5
487,1
445,3
506,0
469,7
374,2
428,7
482,2
454,3
447,8
429,4
460,7
424,9
437,3
409,0
420,1
450,7
429,4
449,7
423,4
451,0
447,7
409,5
424,0
401,1
488,0
441,9
471,6
428,6
414,1
459,6
459,7

3,23
3,15
3,56
3,51
3,16
3,02
3,14
3,83
3,27
3,47
3,00
3,59
3,19
3,14
3,45
3,30
3,04
3,04
3,71
3,23
3,51
3,34
3,32
3,71
3,09
3,44
3,45
3,64
3,15
3,31
3,55
3,20
3,15

1003,4
1003,1
1000,8
999,6
999,4
998,4
998,3
998,2
996,7
996,7
996,1
994,6
993,4
992,7
991,5
990,5
990,4
990,3
989,3
989,2
988,5
988,1
983,1
982,7
982,7
981,5
981,2
980,5
980,2
977,6
974,1
973,2
972,9

92 ROY

111 RUDOLPH
115 ESQUIR

112 RUACANA RED
109 MR MINISTER
110 BAXTER

103 GIVENCHY
102 GRANDPRIX
94 DAMION

106 SPIRTE

109 CHAMPION
98 JENITOR

96 MANAGER
114 SHOTTLE

116 LOUSON

101 CARNIVAL
112 FORD

109 HINTERSTEIN
115 OLYMPIC
126 EIGHT

110 BAMBAM
109 DAMION

110 RAMOS

108 JOSE

91 CARIBIC RED
97 BEST

114 BONUS

96 FORD

94 STAR-LEADER
93 SEPTEMBER RC
97 FINAL CUT
114 BINGO

115 RAPTOR



Ebner Gerhard

Doeller Fritz

Fichtinger Herbert
Pospichal Maria und Alfred

Blindberg 2 LINI 0 5 15.726

Grossau 17 LAURA 6,2 3 12.712
Bruck-Hinterfeld 7 LUISE 0 2 12.956
Grub bei Neukirchen am Ostrong  WALPURGA 0 3 12.130

514,9 3,27
536,8 4,22
550,0 4,25
576,7 4,75

457,2 2,91
434,6 3,42
421,2 3,25
394,2 3,25

972,1
971,4
971,2
970,9

91 LAUDAN

99 JANNSEN
112 MASCOL
107 ASHLAR



